
1500m SC Women  Time :17:53
Heat:1 

1 628 HULLEY ESTER             Stockport Harriers AC U17 5:33.66
2 679 Lauren Burgess Stockport Harriers U17 6:13.82
3 633 JAMES ROSE               Doncaster AC SW 6:46.96

1500m SC U17M  Time :18:08
Heat:1 

1 613 CHARTERS JAKE            Worksop Harriers U17 5:51.86

2000m SC SM  Time :18:24
Heat:1 

1 629 IRELAND CHRIS            Sheffield RC SM 7:48.85

100m  Time :18:59
Heat:1      Wind : 0.5 

1 688 Gideon Okoh              Nene Valley Harriers SM 11.11
2 612 CHAMBERS JAMAL           Tipton Harriers SM 11.15
3 668 Phillip Clark            Doncaster A.C. SM 11.61
4 641 NORTH ROBERT             Midland Masters AC SM 11.90
5 640 NORTH PAUL               Midland Masters AC SM 12.73
6 604 BATES MICHAEL            Doncaster AC SM 13.33

100m  Time :18:59
Heat:2      Wind : 1.2 

1 677 Louis Hempsall           Doncaster A.C. U17M 12.03
2 683 Jack Feris               Worksop Harriers U17M 12.42
3 657 STEWART -MCCARRISON FRASE Wakefield AC U17 12.55
4 636 LAMBERT KIERON           Doncaster AC U17 12.55
5 673 Nathan Greenwood-Mitchell Doncaster A.C. U17M 12.57
6 671 Luke Naylor Doncaster AC U15 12.67
7 637 LIVERSEDGE BEN           Doncaster AC U15 13.82

100m  Time :18:59
Heat:3      Wind : 0.5 

1 624 GRANGER HOLLY            Doncaster AC U15 13.73
2 702 Tilly Boyd               Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 13.98
3 619 DUNBAR MINNIE            Doncaster AC U20 14.33
4 686 Holly Bristow            Goole Youth U17W 14.57
5 666 COWLING ANNALISE         Doncaster AC U15 14.86
6 681 Ani McFarlane            Wreake Soar Valley U17W 15.59

100m  Time :18:59
Heat:4      Wind : 0.5 

1 609 BOYER JOSH               Doncaster AC U13 13.84
2 676 Aailsa Watson            Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 14.46
3 682 Phoebe Cooper            Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 14.51

Doncaster AC Open - 18.9.19



4 670 U13 15.33
5 674 Robin Durdy Doncaster AC U13 15.49
6 701 OliviA Whalen            Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 17.02

75m U11  Time :19:10
Heat:1      Wind : 0.8 

1 649 RICHARDSON LIAM          Doncaster AC U11 11.61
2 652 SCHOLES ARCHIE           Doncaster AC U11 13.26
3 655 SEYMOUR BENJI            Doncaster AC U11 13.53
4 662 WHEELER BUDDY            Doncaster AC U11 13.69
5 622 FOX MAX                  Doncaster AC U11 13.78
6 610 BROWN JOSHUA             Doncaster AC U11 14.04

75m U11  Time :19:10
Heat:2      Wind : 1.8 

1 656 SMITH AMIE               Doncaster AC U11 11.97
2 608 BOWER ISOBEL             Doncaster AC U11 12.12
3 623 GRANGER ELLA             Doncaster AC U11 12.23
4 654 SEYMOUR ASHA             Doncaster AC U11 12.45
5 620 DWYER CONNIE             Doncaster AC U11 14.00
6 614 COCKET MOLLY             Doncaster AC U11 14.32
7 685 Lily-Ann Hampson Doncaster AC U11 14.67

800m  Time :19:39
Heat:1 

1 644 PELL JACK                Doncaster AC U17 2:10.61
2 642 OAK SIMON                Rotherham harriers SM 2:14.43
3 660 TURNER JED               Sheffield RC SM 2:21.42
4 638 LOWRY GEOFF              Doncaster AC SM 2:23.38
5 647 PYE KEVIN                Notts AC SM 2:27.61
6 653 SCHOLES ROD              Barnsley AC SM 2:56.68

800m  Time :19:39
Heat:2 

1 650 ROUND HARRIOTT           Wreake & Soar Valley U15 2:28.27
2 646 PURCHASE MILLIE          Doncaster AC U15 2:31.55
3 678 Callie Coates            Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 2:46.21
4 625 GUTTERIDGE GEORGIA       Doncaster AC U15 2:50.67
5 684 Sophie James             Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 3:02.12
6 635 KEALEY ELEANOR           Doncaster AC U17 3:04.97

800m  Time :19:39
Heat:3 

1 661 WALLACE GEORGE           City of Sheffield AC U13 2:33.54
2 648 REED ELIOTT              City Of Sheffield U13 2:37.06
3 626 HOPKINSON ALEX           Doncaster AC U15 2:43.04
4 700 Daniel Reeve             Doncaster A.C. U13 2:47.22
5 672 Adam Jones               Doncaster A.C. U13 3:04.92

800m  Time :19:39



Heat:4 
1 680 Olivia McFarlane         Wreak & Soar U13 2:43.49
2 602 AUCKER LILLY             Doncaster AC U13 2:53.27
3 606 BOND HANNAH              Doncaster AC U13 3:07.02
4 669 Amy Dalowski             Doncaster A.C. U13 3:11.41

663 WILK AMELIA              Doncaster AC U13 DNF   

600m U11  Time :19:48
Heat:1 

1 649 RICHARDSON LIAM          Doncaster AC U11 2:05.47
2 675                          Doncaster AC U11 2:07.30
3 662 WHEELER BUDDY            Doncaster AC U11 2:09.87
4 622 FOX MAX                  Doncaster AC U11 2:10.90
5 621 FELCZEREK ALEXANDER      Doncaster AC U11 2:13.70
6 608 BOWER ISOBEL             Doncaster AC U11 2:18.86
7 652 SCHOLES ARCHIE           Doncaster AC U11 2:23.09
8 655 SEYMOUR BENJI            Doncaster AC U11 2:40.19

200m  Time :20:03
Heat:1      Wind : 1.3 

1 612 CHAMBERS JAMAL           Tipton Harriers SM 22.35
2 641 NORTH ROBERT             Midland Masters AC SM 23.79
3 657 STEWART -MCCARRISON FRASE Wakefield AC U17 25.12
4 673 Nathan Greenwood-Mitchell Doncaster A.C. U17M 25.62
5 640 NORTH PAUL               Midland Masters AC SM 25.78

200m  Time :20:03
Heat:2      Wind : 0.9 

1 619 DUNBAR MINNIE            Doncaster AC U20 29.19
2 686 Holly Bristow            Goole Youth U17W 29.80
3 645 PROUDLEY LEXIE           Doncaster AC U15 30.44
4 681 Ani McFarlane            Wreake Soar Valley U17W 33.36
5 618 DIXON LEAHA              Doncaster AC SW 51.56

200m  Time :20:03
Heat:3      Wind : 0.5 

1 609 BOYER JOSH               Doncaster AC U13 28.54
2 682 Phoebe Cooper            Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 30.24
3 680 Olivia McFarlane         Wreak & Soar U13 31.49
4 669 Amy Dalowski             Doncaster A.C. U13 34.48
5 687 Dylan Dooley-Williams    Doncaster A.C. U13 34.52

Mile  Time :20:18
Heat:1 

1 617 CULLEN HENRY             Doncaster AC U17 4:47.96
2 616 CROMPTON GARY            Scunthorpe AC SM 4:49.73
3 603 BADGER PETER             Doncaster AC SM 4:49.89
4 601 ANDERSON CONNOR          Doncaster AC U17 4:55.63
5 690 David Millns Totley AC SM 5:07.56
6 615 CRAMPTON OLIVER          Newark AC SM 5:10.52



7 703 Robert Stewart Holme Pierrepont M45 5:17.38
8 632 JAMES MARTIN             Doncaster AC SM 5:39.06
9 643 PEARCE CHARLIE           Beeston AC SM 5:49.46

10 665 FOUWEATHER LISA          Doncaster AC U20 6:16.94
11 633 JAMES ROSE               Doncaster AC SW 6:22.78
12 653 SCHOLES ROD              Barnsley AC SM 6:57.38



Long Jump - 17:45No Name Club AGE GROUP Distance

Pool 1 Distance
1 683 Jack Feris Worksop Harriers U17 Men 5.37
2 658 Savannah Storey Worksop Harriers U17 Women 4.95
3 639 Charlotte Mills Doncaster A.C. U20 Women 4.52
4 604 Michael Bates Doncaster A.C. Senior Man 3.96
5 635 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster A.C. U17 Women 3.68

Pool 2 Distance
1 649 Liam Richardson Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy 3.54
2 652 Archie Scholes Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy 2.87
3 662 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy 2.79
4 667 Finley George Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy 2.78
5 610 Joshua Brown Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy 2.76
6 622 Max Fox Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy 2.65
7 655 Benjei Seymour Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy 2.38

Pool 3 Distance
1 654 Asha Seymour Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 3.29
2 656 Aimee Smith Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 3.15
3 623 Ella Granger Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 2.93
4 620 Connie Dwyer Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 2.90
5 685 Lilly Kerry Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 2.59
6 675 Francesca Freeman Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 2.45
7 689 Fraya Goodier Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 2.39
8 614 Molly Crockett Doncaster A.C. U11 Girl 2.31

Pool 4 Distance
1 678 Callie Coates Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 4.74
2 627 Lilly Hughes Hallamshire Harriers U15 Girl 4.62
3 702 Tilly Boyd Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 4.49
4 637 Ben Liversidge Doncaster A.C. U15 Boy 4.44
5 626 Alex Hodkinson Doncaster A.C. U15 Boy 4.36
6 666 Annalise Nicole Cowling Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 4.10
7 645 Lexie Proudley Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 3.75
8 624 Holly Granger Doncaster A.C. U15 Girl 3.39

Pool 5 Distance
1 609 Josh Boyer Doncaster A.C. U13 Boy 4.74
2 682 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 3.89
3 676 Aalisa Watson Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 3.73
4 602 Lilly Auker Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 3.66
5 648 Elliot Reed City Sheffield U13 Boy 3.63

Sprints & Endurance Evening 18-09-19



6 674 Robin Durdy Doncaster A.C. U13 Boy 3.44
7 701 Olivia Whalen Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 3.19
8 669 Amy Dalowski Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 3.19
9 670 Ellie Barnes Doncaster A.C. U13 Girl 3.18

10 672 Adam Jones Doncaster A.C. U13 Boy 2.89
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